
Winter quarter 2018  

Week 1 (Tuesday January 9, Thursday January 11)  

Chapter 6: Why are you learning Norwegian?  

Week 2 (Tuesday January 16, Thursday January 18)  

Chapter 6, cont. 
*Oral assignment 1 *Written assignment 1  

Week 3 (Tuesday January 23, Thursday January 25)  

FOODS AND MEALS 
Chapter 7: Breakfast and lunch – focus on food!  

Week 4 (Tuesday January 29, Thursday February 1)  

Chapter 8: Dinner and more focus on food culture. *Oral assignment 2 
*Written assignment 2  

Week 5 (Tuesday February 6, Thursday February 8)  

Chapter 9: Coffee and evening meal – wrapping up the day! *Quiz 1  

Week 6 (Tuesday February 13, Thursday February 15)  

Study week  

*Written assignment 3  

Week 7 (Tuesday February 20, Thursday February 22)  

Study week  

Week 8 (Tuesday February 27, Thursday March 1)  

DAILY LIFE AND LEISURE 
Chapter 10: Sports and outdoor life - "ut på tur!” *Quiz 2  

Week 9 (Tuesday March 6, Thursday March 8)  

Chapter 10, cont. *Oral assignment 3  

Week 10 (Tuesday March 13, Thursday March 15)  



*REVIEW AND FINAL QUIZ Chapters 6-10  

	


